Gloucestershire Sportshall League

Event 2

Team score

26th November 2023

Team

STJ

Target Throw  High stepper

Obstacle
Relay

6 lap Parlauuf

SCORE

RANK

Match Points

U11 Girls
Cheltenham A
Cheltenham B
Cheltenham C
Cheltenham D
Swindon A
Swindon B
Gloucester A
Yate A
Gloucester B
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6 lap Parlauuf

SCORE

RANK

Match Points

U11 Boys
Cheltenham A
Cheltenham B
Cheltenham C
Cheltenham D
Swindon

Yate A
Gloucester A
Gloucester B
Gloucester C
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U11 Girls
Cheltenham A
Cheltenham B
Cheltenham C
Cheltenham D
Swindon A
Swindon B
Gloucester A
Yate A
Gloucester B

U11 Boys
Cheltenham A
Cheltenham B
Cheltenham C
Cheltenham D
Swindon

Yate A
Gloucester A
Gloucester B
Gloucester C

Points

Match 1

Match 2
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Team score

Gloucestershire Sportshall League Event 2 26th November 2023
Obstacle

Team Chest Push STJ Relay SCORE RANK Match Points

U13 Girls

Cheltenham A 10 10 10 30 9

Cheltenham B 8 9
Cheltenham C

Gloucester A
Yate A 7 7
Gloucester B

Obstacle
Team Chest Push STJ Relay SCORE RANK Match Points
U13 Boys

Cheltenham A
Cheltenham B

Yate
Gloucester B
Gloucester A

7
Points
[ Match1 [ Match2 | Match3 [ Total Points | Rank ]
U13 Girls
Cheltenham A 11 9 20
Cheltenham B 10 7 17
Cheltenham C 8 8 16

Cheltenham D

Yate A 6 5 11 5
Dursley 5 5 8
Gloucester A 10 10 20 1
Gloucester B 6 6 7

U13 Boys Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Total Points Rank
Cheltenham A 10 18
Cheltenham B 8

Yate

Dursley
Gloucester A
Gloucester B
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Team score

Gloucestershire Sportshall League Event 2 26th November 2023
Team SLJ Shot 8 lap Parlauff SCORE RANK Match Points
U15 Girls

Cheltenham A

Team SLJ Shot 8 lap Parlauff SCORE RANK Match Points
U15 Boys
Cheltenham A 8 8 8 24 1 8

6

6

7

Points
Match1 | Match2 [ Match3 Total Points Rank |

U15 Girls
Cheltenham A 7 7 14 2
Cheltenham B

U15 Boys Match1 | Match2 | Maich 3 Total Points Rank
Cheltenham A 8 8 16 1
Cheltenham B 6 c [
Gloucester 8 7 15 2
Dursley 0 4
Yate 0 4
Cheltenham C 0 4
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BoysU1 1scoring

Boys STJ Boys Boys Target throw Boys
Perf Rank Points Perf Rank Points
Cheltenham A 1 9 Cheltenham A 4 6
Alistair Mackie 52 Alistair Mackie 8
Charlie Hatch 4.47 Charlie Hatch 5
Dylan Hockin 5.05 Dylan Hockin 9
Christian Kalaydzhiev 4.72 Christian Kalaydzhiev 8
Stanley Bean 5.19 Stanley Bean 11
Reuben Mann 3.75 Reuben Mann 7
Cheltenham B 4 6 Cheltenham B 2 8
Luca Pardoe 4.45 Luca Pardoe 10
Freddie Harrison 4.35 Freddie Harrison 8
Milo Parsons 4.82 Milo Parsons
Riley Hall 4.92 Riley Hall
Henry Simpson 4.43 Henry Simpson 12
Liam Green 4.47 Liam Green
Cheltenham C 2 8 Cheltenham C 3 7
Gabriel Khan 478 Gabriel Khan 8
Luca Chessari 4.66 Luca Chessari 10
Albie Bussey 4.68 Albie Bussey 8
Oscar Sherringham 4.59 Oscar Sherringham 8
Vinnie Folks 4.83 Vinnie Folks 9
William Felton-Giriffiths 4.37 William Felton-Griffiths 12
Cheltenham D 8.11 9 1 Cheltenham D 9 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
Josh Bajdala-Brown 3.84 Josh Bajdala-Brown 6
Lucas Oliveira 4.27 Lucas Oliveira 10
0 0
Swindon 7 3 Swindon 7 3
Kye Nicol 4.02 Kye Nicol 3
Bryn Pullen 3.57 Bryn Pullen 8
Harrison Valentine 3.38 Harrison Valentine 9
Harley Smith 4.09 Harley Smith 5
Maxwell Smedley 3.19 Maxwell Smedley 5
Arthur Adams 5.47 Arthur Adams 12
Yate A 6 4 Yate A 6 4
Harry Rogers 3.78 Harry Rogers 12
Bode Scherer-Cowell 4.8 Bode Scherer-Cowell 8
Daniel Gordon 442 Daniel Gordon 8
Lewis Richards 3.75 Lewis Richards 6
Luke Gordon 4.47 Luke Gordon 7
Conner Mills 4.41 Conner Mills 5
Gloucester A 3 7 Gloucester A 1 9
Toby Brooks 5.14 Toby Brooks 8
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Hanny Mundy
Monty Peyton
Charlie Wiltshire
Owen Wood
Tommy Webb

Gloucester B

James Maloney

Kingsley Ward

Harvey Brain

Raffi Siddiqui

Sebastian Sterling-Welford
Thomas Millward

Gloucester C
Asher Marume
Nemanja Malesevic
Charlie-Joe Evans
Lincoln Cozens
Macsen Nelson

Raffy Britton
Theo Meta

5.17
4.38
3.58
5.15
4.23

4.82
4.58
4.06
4.21
4.62
3.77

4.57
3.73

4.93

4.48

5.39
4.09

5

8

BoysU1 1scoring

Hanny Mundy
Monty Peyton
Charlie Wiltshire
Owen Wood
Tommy Webb

Gloucester B

James Maloney

Kingsley Ward

Harvey Brain

Raffi Siddiqui

Sebastian Sterling-Welford
Thomas Millward

Gloucester C
Asher Marume
Nemanja Malesevic
Charlie-Joe Evans
Lincoln Cozens
Macsen Nelson

Raffy Britton
Theo Meta
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BoysU1 1scoring

Boys High Stepper Boys Boys 4x1 Obstacle Relay
Perf Rank Points Time Rank Points
Cheltenham A 2 8 Cheltenham A 1 9
Alistair Mackie 15.26
Charlie Hatch 14.53
Dylan Hockin 14.74
Christian Kalaydzhiev 14.92
Stanley Bean 15.07
Reuben Mann 16.16
Time
Cheltenham B 3 7 Cheltenham B 2 8
Luca Pardoe 16.22
Freddie Harrison 14.14
Milo Parsons 14.53
Riley Hall 15.80
Henry Simpson 15.46
Liam Green 14.54
Time
Cheltenham C 4 6 Cheltenham C 3 7
Gabriel Khan 15.89
Luca Chessari 16.26
Albie Bussey 15.36
Oscar Sherringham 15.96
Vinnie Folks 15.30
William Felton-Giriffiths 13.72
Time
Cheltenham D 9 1 Cheltenham D 9 1
0 30.00
0 30.00
0 30.00
Josh Bajdala-Brown 16.94
Lucas Oliveira 15.53
0 30.00
Time
Swindon 7 3 Swindon 8 2
Kye Nicol 19.01
Bryn Pullen 15.82
Harrison Valentine 17.46
Harley Smith 17.33
Maxwell Smedley 18.17
Arthur Adams 15.63
Time
Yate A 6 4 Yate A 5 5
Harry Rogers 17.47
Bode Scherer-Cowell 14.65
Daniel Gordon 15.64
Lewis Richards 15.63
Luke Gordon 16.24
Conner Mills 17.05
Time
Gloucester A 1 9 Gloucester A 4 6
Toby Brooks 13.89
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BoysU1 1scoring

Hanny Mundy 14.26
Monty Peyton 14.05
Charlie Wiltshire 16.13
Owen Wood 13.64
Tommy Webb 15.30
Gloucester B 5 5 Gloucester B 6
James Maloney 17.89
Kingsley Ward 17.11
Harvey Brain 15.53
Raffi Siddiqui 14.95
Sebastian Sterling-Welford 15.74
Thomas Millward 15.16
Gloucester C 8 2 Gloucester C 7
0 30.00
Asher Marume 16.36
Nemanja Malesevic 18.05
0 30.00
0 30.00
Charlie-Joe Evans 15.35
Lincoln Cozens 15.70

Macsen Nelson
Raffy Britton 13.46
Theo Meta 19.61
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Boys

Cheltenham A

Time

Cheltenham B

Time

Cheltenham C

Time

Cheltenham D

Time

Swindon

Time

Yate A
Yate B

Time

Gloucester A

6 Lap Parlauuf Relay

Time

01:14.5

01:19.5

01:21.6

01:20.5

01:24.7

01:20.5

01:22.8

01:15.8

Rank

1

2

Points
9

BoysU1 1scoring
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BoysU1 1scoring

Gloucester B 01:19.7 4 6
Gloucester C 02:00.0 10 0
Dursley 1.20.83
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Girls

Cheltenham A
Harmony Opene
Julia Wieczorek
Flossie Cooke
Millie Wadland
Imogen Du Rose
Coco Holden
Millie Hurst

Cheltenham B
Nylah Abitimo-Jones
Marina Sheerin
Jess Bailey

Isla Brown

Grace Young

Kitty Wiegland

Cheltenham C
Eva Spice

Libby Gill
Annabel Weldon
Maja Hanley
Isabella Grimes
Myla Wilcox

Cheltenham D
Isabella Gibbons
Eliza Mason
Poppy Limb
Annabelle King
Florrie Farmer
lvy Hodgson

Swindon A
Emma Drugova
Evie Cates
Annabel Reichert
Thea Dowling
Aamira Sakiru
Sophie Woolford

Swindon B
Amelia-Marie Comley
Maia Lewis

Blessing Achiaa Dwomo
Isla Van Eady

Mistral Lyons

Kitty Smith

Gloucester A
Robyn lheme-Madukairc
Talis Sterling

STJ
Perf

6.1
5.44
4.92
4.08
5.18
4.12
3.72

4.64
4.37
4.16

4.08
4.88

4.38
5.08
4.9
3.76
4.1
4.44

4.98
4.97
3.8
4.5
4.32
4.1

3.5
3.92
3.82
3.78

4.7
4.38

3.18
3.71
3.8
4.25
5.52
4.44

4.92
4.66

24.1

24.9

Girls

Rank Points
1 9
4 6
3 7
2 8
7 3
6 4
5 5

GirlsU11scoring

Girls

Cheltenham A
Harmony Opene
Julia Wieczorek
Flossie Cooke
Millie Wadland
Imogen Du Rose
Coco Holden
Millie Hurst

Cheltenham B
Nylah Abitimo-Jones
Marina Sheerin
Jess Bailey

Isla Brown

Grace Young

Kitty Wiegland

Cheltenham C
Eva Spice

Libby Gill
Annabel Weldon
Maja Hanley
Isabella Grimes
Myla Wilcox

Cheltenham D
Isabella Gibbons
Eliza Mason
Poppy Limb
Annabelle King
Florrie Farmer
lvy Hodgson

Swindon A
Emma Drugova
Evie Cates
Annabel Reichert
Thea Dowling
Aamira Sakiru
Sophie Woolford

Swindon B
Amelia-Marie Comley
Maia Lewis

Blessing Achiaa Dwomo
Isla Van Eady

Mistral Lyons

Kitty Smith

Gloucester A
Robyn Iheme-Madukairc
Talis Sterling
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Perf
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Girls

Rank Points
2 8
5 5
8 2
1 9
2 8
6 4
4 6



Amy Wright

Rubi lheme-Madukairo
Millie Radcliffe

Farah Radcliffe

Yate A

Charlotte Turner
Natalee Souche
Evalyn Humphries
Isla Stephens

n1

n2

Gloucester B
Eleanor Smalley
Sophia Tanase
Emmi Webb
Penelope Bevis
Lucia lllesanmi
n3

Guests

[cNoNeNe]

Olive Jones

3.92

4.02

3.44
4.5

4.08
3.92
4.6
3.95

3.98

3.2
3.32
4.6

1655 | 8 2
151 9 1
[0 ] #NA [#NIA

GirlsU11scoring

Amy Wright

Rubi lheme-Madukairo
Millie Radcliffe

Farah Radcliffe

Yate A

Charlotte Turner
Natalee Souche
Evalyn Humphries
Isla Stephens

n1

n2

Gloucester B
Eleanor Smalley
Sophia Tanase
Emmi Webb
Penelope Bevis
Lucia lllesanmi
n3

Guests

[cNoNeNo]
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Girls

Cheltenham A
Harmony Opene
Julia Wieczorek
Flossie Cooke
Millie Wadland
Imogen Du Rose
Coco Holden
Millie Hurst

Cheltenham B

Nylah Abitimo-Jones

Marina Sheerin
Jess Bailey
Isla Brown
Grace Young
Kitty Wiegland

Cheltenham C
Eva Spice

Libby Gill
Annabel Weldon
Maja Hanley
Isabella Grimes
Myla Wilcox

Cheltenham D
Isabella Gibbons
Eliza Mason
Poppy Limb
Annabelle King
Florrie Farmer
lvy Hodgson

Swindon A
Emma Drugova
Evie Cates
Annabel Reichert
Thea Dowling
Aamira Sakiru
Sophie Woolford

Swindon B

Amelia-Marie Comley

Maia Lewis

Blessing Achiaa Dwomo

Isla Van Eady
Mistral Lyons
Kitty Smith

Gloucester A

Robyn lheme-Madukairc

Talis Sterling

High Stepper

Perf
13.78
13.92
14.63
15.43
15.08
15.64
16.08

14.34
15.56
14.37
15.36
16.63
14.80

14.70
14.97
15.72
14.89
16.52
14.87

15.02
16.21
15.72
16.97
16.30
15.96

17.22
22.33
17.91
18.19
17.90
18.14

20.63
16.74
19.80
17.10
18.40
17.76

19.54
16.02

Girls Girls
Rank Points

1 10 Cheltenham A
Time

2 9 Cheltenham B
Time

3 8 Cheltenham C
Time

4 7 Cheltenham D
Time

7 4 Swindon A
Time

6 5 Swindon B
Time

5 6 Gloucester A

GirlsU11scoring

Page 3

4x1 Obstacle Relay

Time Rank
1
3
2
6
7
8
4

Points
9



GirlsU11scoring

Amy Wright 16.24
Rubi Iheme-Madukairo  16.34
Millie Radcliffe 16.86
Farah Radcliffe 15.64
Yate A 8 3 Yate A 5 5
Charlotte Turner 18.03
Natalee Souche 16.77
Evalyn Humphries 15.50
Isla Stephens 17.72
n1 30.00
n2 30.00
Gloucester B 9 2 Gloucester B 9 1
Eleanor Smalley 18.36
Sophia Tanase 30.00
Emmi Webb 20.01
Penelope Bevis 17.74
Lucia lllesanmi 17.27
n3 30.00
Guests 10 1 Guests #N/A | #N/A
0 30.00
0 30.00
0 30.00
0 30.00
30.00
30.00
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Girls

Cheltenham A

Time

Cheltenham B

Time

Cheltenham C

Time

Cheltenham D

Time

Swindon A

Time

Swindon B

Time

Gloucester A

6 Lap Parlauuf Relay

Time

01:14.9

01:16.3

01:19.7

01:22.0

01:34.7

01:25.7

01:25.6

Rank

1

Points
9

GirlsU11scoring
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GirlsU11scoring

Yate A 02:00.0 8 2
Gloucester B 02:00.0 8 2
Guests (FOD) 02:00.0

Guests (Yate)
Guests (Glos)
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U13 Boys

Cheltenham A
Austin Harris
Bertie Brookes
Harry Sheer
Harry Jones

Cheltenham B

Joseph Rackowe

Lucas Martin
Ethan Walker
Isaac Jabbar

Cheltenham C
n1
n2
n3
n4

Cheltenham D
n5
n6é
n7
n8

Stroud A
n9
n10
n11
n12

Yate

Harry Scherer-Cowell
Joseph Sutherland

Nick Bishop

Rhodri Owen-Herrero

Gloucester A
Mani Siddiqui
Jacob Holloway
Callum Yates
Sam Fortnam

Gloucester B

n13
n14
n15

4.50
4.75
3.75
4.00

3.50
3.25
5.25
4.50

Chest Push
Perf
6.00
3.50
4.75
4.50
3.25
4.50
3.00
3.75

BoysU13scoring

Boys

Rank Points
1 8
4 5
5 4
5 4
5 4
2 7
3 6
5 4

U13 Boys

Cheltenham A
Austin Harris
Bertie Brookes
Harry Sheer
Harry Jones

Cheltenham B

Joseph Rackowe

Lucas Martin
Ethan Walker
Isaac Jabbar

Cheltenham C
n1
n2
n3
n4

Cheltenham D
n5
n6é
n7
n8

Stroud A
n9
n10
n11
n12

Yate

Harry Scherer-Cowell
Joseph Sutherland

Nick Bishop

Rhodri Owen-Herrero

Gloucester A
Mani Siddiqui
Jacob Holloway
Callum Yates
Sam Fortnam

Gloucester B

n13
n14
n15

Page 1

STJ

Perf

5.98
5.68
5.08
6.04

5.00
4.97
4.82
5.06

6.01
5.73
5.40
5.05

5.37
4.93
6.11
5.97

Boys

Rank Points
1 8
4 5
5 4
5 4
5 4
3 6
2 7
5 4



Guests
n16
n17
n18
n19

BoysU13scoring

Guests
n16
n17
n18
n19
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U13 Boys

Cheltenham A

Cheltenham B

Cheltenham C

Cheltenham D

Stroud A

Yate

Gloucester A

Gloucester B

MIXED

Obstacle Relay

Time

01:23.7

01:21.4

01:20.8

Boys
Rank Points

1 8
2 7
5 4
5 4
5 4
4 5
2 7
5 4

BoysU13scoring

2Lap TTs

Name Time

Callum Yates 22.2
Nick Bishop 22.4
Harry Scherer-Cowell 22.6
Bertie Brookes 23.1
Lucas Martin 23.2
[Austin Harris 23.8
Sam Fortnam 23.9
Joseph Sutherland 24
Mani Siddiqui 241
Harry Sheer 24.3
Joseph Rackowe 24.7
[Ethan Walker 247
Harry Jones 24.8
Isaac Jabbar 25.9
Rhodri Owen-Herrero 26.1
Jacob Holloway 27.9

Page 3

Rank

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

0N O WN =



BoysU13scoring
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U13 Girls

Cheltenham A
Bella Friel
Verity Gaskin
Alicia Taylor
Bonnie Shirlaw

Cheltenham B
Isla Harvey

Suraaiyah Morgan-Sann

Isla McRitchie
Paige Wiggett

Cheltenham C
Alice Osborne
Camille Ralph
Saniya Felix
Jade Joe

Cheltenham D
n1
n2
n3
n4

Gloucester A
Ruby King

Olivia Pachula
Bethan Holloway
Amari Cambridge

Yate A

Trudie Raper-Thornell
n5

n6

n7

Dursley
n8

n9

n10
n11

Gloucester B
Amelie Adcock
Eloise Adcock
Ezri Sunter
n12

Chest Push

Perf

20.75
4.25
5.75
5.50
5.25

15.00
3.25
3.50
3.75
4.50

15.75
3.50
4.00
4.00
4.25

21.00
5.25
5.00
5.75
5.00

3.50
3.50

3.00
3.00

GirlsU13scoring

Girls

Rank Points
2 10
4 8
3 9
7 5
1 11
5 7
7 5
6 6

U13 Girls

Cheltenham A
Bella Friel
Verity Gaskin
Alicia Taylor
Bonnie Shirlaw

Cheltenham B
Isla Harvey

Suraaiyah Morgan-Sann

Isla McRitchie
Paige Wiggett

Cheltenham C
Alice Osborne
Camille Ralph
Saniya Felix
Jade Joe

Cheltenham D
n1
n2
n3
n4

Gloucester A
Ruby King

Olivia Pachula
Bethan Holloway
Amari Cambridge

Yate A

Trudie Raper-Thornell
n5

n6

n7

Dursley
n8

n9

n10
n11

Gloucester B
Amelie Adcock
Eloise Adcock
Ezri Sunter
n12

Page 1

STJ

Perf

5.56
5.42
5.18
6.04

5.54
4.88
4.98
4.28

4.78
3.74
4.64
4.86

4.86
4.85
6.27
6.47

5.21

4.97

5.21

4.97

Girls

Rank Points
2 10
3 9
4 8
7 5
1 11
5 7
7 5
6 6



Cheltenham E
n13
n14
n15
n16

Yate B
n17
n18
n19
n20

O OO oo

GirlsU13scoring

Cheltenham E
n13
n14
n15
n16

Yate B
n17
n18
n19
n20

Page 2
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U13 Girls

Cheltenham A

Cheltenham B

Cheltenham C

Cheltenham D

Gloucester A

Yate A

Dursley

Gloucester B

Obstacle Relay  Girls

Time Rank Points
01:19.8 2 10
01:25.7 5 7
01:25.6 4 8

999 6 6
01:17.1 1 11
6 |6
6 |6
01:23.7 3 9

GirlsU13scoring

2Lap TTs

Name Time

Amari Cambridge 22.3
Olivia Pachula 22.6
Bonnie Shirlaw 22.7
Verity Gaskin 22.9
Suraaiyah Morgan-Sal 23.4
Alicia Taylor 23.8
Ruby King 24.5
Jade Joe 24.7
Bella Friel 24.8
Bethan Holloway 25.1
Isla Harvey 25.6
Isla McRitchie 25.8
Saniya Felix 25.9
Camille Ralph 26
Paige Wiggett 26.1
Trudie Raper-Thornell 26.3
Alice Osborne 27
Ezri Sunter 27.8

Page 3

Rank

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
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GirlsU13scoring

Cheltenham E 6 6

Yate B 6 6

MIXED
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BoysU15scoring

U15 Boys Vertical Jump Boys U15 Boys Shot Boys
Perf Rank Points Perf Rank Points

Cheltenham A 235 1 8 Cheltenham A 32.5 1 8

Robin Nishimura 55 Robin Nishimura 7.75

Fred Buckland 56 Fred Buckland 7.25

Emeka Nkeme 62 Emeka Nkeme 9.5

Oscar Beattie 62 Oscar Beattie 8

Cheltenham B
n1
n2
n3
n4

FODAC A
n5
n6é
n7
n8

Yate
n9
n10
n11
n12

Cheltenham C
n13
n14
n15
n16

Gloucester

Aaron Rollinson

Jake Herron 45
Jacob Leigh 48
Theo Dennett 44

Dursley
n17
n18
n19
n20

n17
n18
n19
n20

137

Cheltenham B
n1
n2
n3
n4

FODAC A
n5
n6é
n7
n8

Yate
n9
n10
n11
n12

Cheltenham C
n13
n14
n15
n16

Gloucester
Aaron Rollinson
Jake Herron
Jacob Leigh
Theo Dennett

Dursley
n17
n18
n19
n20

n17
n18
n19
n20

Page 1

7.5

20.5



Guests

[cNoNeNe]

BoysU15scoring

Guests

Page 2
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U15 Boys

Cheltenham A

Cheltenham B

FODAC A

Yate

Cheltenham C

MIXED

Gloucester

Dursley

8 Lap Parlauuf (2 rounds)
(combine 2 rounds)

Time
| 03:10.1|
01:34.3
01:35.8
999)|
01:44.9
999)|
| 999)|
01:35.3
01:34.4
999 |
| 03:18.7]
01:36.7
01:42.0
o oo

BoysU15scoring

Boys
Rank Points

1 8
3 6
3 6
3 6
3 6
2 7
3 6
3 6

Page 3

U15 Boys

Obstacle Relay

83.9

84.6



BoysU15scoring

Page 4



2Lap TTs

Oscar Beattie 21.2
Emeka Nkeme 21.3
Fred Buckland 22.2
Jacob Leigh 22.6
Robin Nishimura 22.9
Theo Dennett 23.2
Jake Herron 24.3

BoysU15scoring

Page 5



BoysU15scoring
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GirlsU15scoring

U15 Girls Vertical Jump Girls U15 Girls
Perf Rank Points

Cheltenham A 2 7 Cheltenham A
Jessica Asquith 52 Jessica Asquith
Daisy Hopcraft 42 Daisy Hopcraft
Mary Nasilasila Mary Nasilasila
n1 n1
Cheltenham B [0 ] 3 6 Cheltenham B
n2 n2
n3 n3
n4 n4
n5 n5
Dursley |I| 3 6 Dursley
n6é n6
n7 n7
n8 n8
n9 n9
Gloucester A [ 0] s 6 Gloucester A
n7 n7
n8 n8
n9 n9
n10 n10
Cheltenham C [ 0] s 6 Cheltenham C

0
n12 n12
n13 n13
n14 n14
Yate 173 1 8 Yate
Annabel Gordon 53 Annabel Gordon
Lilia Killourhey 43 Lilia Killourhey
Brooke Michael 43 Brooke Michael
Lily Taylor 34 Lily Taylor

o [ 3 [e

0

0

0

0

o [o] 3 [e

0

0

0

0
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Shot

Perf

8.25
4.5

8.25

5.25
4.5

Rank
2

Girls

Points
7



GirlsU15scoring

Guests Guests
n1 n1
n2 n2
n3 n3
n4 n4

Page 2



U15 Girls 8 Lap Parlauuf (2 rounds)
(combine 2 rounds)
Time
01:44.2
01:46.6
Gloucester A X
Chettenham ¢ o]

Yate | 03:35.1]
01:445
01:50.6

GirlsU15scoring

Girls
Rank Points
2 [
2 [
2 [
2
2
1 e
2
2

Page 3

2Lap TTs

Name
Annabel Gordon

Time

23.1

Rank

Lilia Killourhey

23.5

Jessica Asquith

23.7

Brooke Michael

25.3

Lily Taylor

28.2

a R~ wWN =

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
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